
2020 Parenting Seminar Schedule 
 

We reserve the right to cancel any seminar due to low attendance. 
 
 

January 16 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 
   

February 1 Saturday 9am-1pm 
February 13 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
March 14 Saturday  9am-1pm 
March 26 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
April 23 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
May 21 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
June 6 Saturday  9am-1pm  

June 18 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 
   

July 18 Saturday  9am-1pm  
July 30 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
August 13 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
September 10 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
October 10 Saturday  9am-1pm  
October 22 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
November 7 Saturday  9am-1pm  
November 19 Thursday 5:30pm-9:30pm 

   
December 5 Saturday 9am -1pm 
December 17 Thursday 5:30pm - 9:30pm 

 


